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* * * * * * Build Institute www.buildinstitute.com

* * * * * * Bizdom www.bizdom.com

* Crowdfunding Campaigns www.kickstarter.com

* * Dearborn Public Library www.dearbornlibrary.org

* Henry Ford College www.hfcc.edu

* LibraryBiz Connect www.librarybizconnect.org

* * * Michigan eLibrary www.mel.org/business

* * TechShop http://techshop.ws/ts_detroit.html

* US Patent/Trademark Office www.uspto.gov/about/contacts/detroit.jsp

* Blackstone LaunchPad (WSU) www.blackstonelaunchpad.wayne.edu

* * Eastern Michigan University www.emich.edu/cob

* * * * Inforum inGAGE www.inforummichigan.org/ingage

* Invest Michigan www.investmichigan.org

* * * MICEED www.miceed.org

* * Dearborn Chamber www.dearbornareachamber.org

* * * Global Detroit www.globaldetroit.com

* Goodwill www.goodwilldetroit.org

* * Great Lakes Womens Business www.greatlakeswbc.org

* * * International Institute www.iimd.org

* * * MEDC www.michiganbusiness.org MORE

* * * * MI Small Business Dev Center www.sbdcmichigan.org BELOW

* * * MI Women's Foundation www.miwf.org

For Dearborn Businesses & Entrepreneurs

ASSISTANCE NEEDS

Most services are free or low cost.  Double check with the provider to see if any 

charges or rates apply.

You can find this guide with clickable links at www.cityofdearborn.org/business
The Dearborn Resource Guide
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SPACE SERVICE PROVIDERS
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STAR

* * Midwest US Patent Offce www.uspto.gov/detroit

* NextEnergy www.nextenergy.org

* * * Opportunity Resource Fund www.opportunitydetroit.org

* * Procurement Tech Assistance www.ptacsofmichigan.org

* * * * * * * TechTown www.techtowndetroit.org

* * * * UM Dearborn www.umdearborn.edu

* * Welcome Mat Detroit www.welcomematdetroit.org

* City of Dearborn www.cityofdearborn.org

* * * Detroit Regional Chamber www.detroitchamber.com

* * * Downtown Dearborn www.dearbornwestonline.com

* * * * * Export Assistance Center www.export.gov/michigan

* * * Ford Land www.fordland.com

* * * * * MMTC www.mmtc.org

* * * MMBDC www.mmbdc.com

* * Pure Mich Business Connect www.michiganbusiness.org/pmbc

* SBA Emerging Leaders www.sba.gov

* Wayne County www.waynecounty.com/businesses.htm

* * * * * * * ACCESS www.accesscommunity.org

* Accounting Aid Society www.dothenumbers.org

* InsYght www.insyght.co

* * * * MI Small Business Dev Ctr www.sbdcmichigan.org

* * * * * MSU Product Center www.productcenter.msu.edu

* * * SCORE (Detroit/AnnArbor) www.score.org

* Sidewalk Ventures www.sidewalk-ventures.com

* * * * * US Small Business Administration www.sba.gov/mi
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Most services are free or low cost.  Double check with the provider to see if any 

charges or rates apply.
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Special thanks to The Detroit Business Support Network and The BizGrid on which this graphic is based ( detroitbizgrid.com )
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